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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Pnb'ak M.
IMpruwmk AP.
lonank M.b.
Maryta C.M.

Onbluanenbkuii M. EpHect

Kyumunaa .M.
lonaa B.I.
KapnnH AT.
Irnatuyk BJ1.
[OyTka B.l.
Kysunwmn CM.
Bosnkos O.B. Poctucnas
Miunkesny B.A.
Manbkie P.C.
AniB AT
Muwucis P.K.
bab'sk T.M.
BosoLwnHcbkmii O.M.
LLmera ..
XKutHikosuny AA. Haszap
TeepaoBcbkumin P.P.
lansicoBcbkuii |.B.
MoHactupcbkuii M.M.
Jlnc O.B.
Miybko B.B.
Bepec M.P.
BuwHeBcbkuin 3.M.
Binnk P.J1.
Bukpwukay B.IM.
Ckipka CA.
Kyxap B.O.
Bosuak I.C.
KpacHorypcbkuin b.M.
leTbMaHumK 3.1
beHbko M.B.
ByHbKO B.M.
KoBasbcbkunin MLI.
JNlyuis B.M.
Onpwvwko b.M.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

Kny6u bopucnas, lporobuu, Cre6Huk, Crpuii

2022

MigBonouncek
B 230 L1/ 49.54072 /] 26.05264

04.09.2022 07:49:58
CoHAYHO

47
752

178.386

150
94
56

Kogp,
221618
221541
221732
221604
227179
221581
221536
221558
223702
221551
221574
221750
221611
221727
221913
221594
221501
221903
184957
221693
221643
221914
221902
221754
221612
223817
221907
221510
221664
221900
221579
221525
224967
221535
221509
221767
221786
221847
221773

Kny6
Bopucnas
CrebHuk

Crpuii
CrebHuk

Crpun
Bopucnas

Ctpui
CrebHuk
Bopucnas
CrebHumK

Crpun

Crpwi
Bopwucnas
Bopucnas
CrebHuk

Crpui
CrebHuK
CrebHuk

Crpuii

Ctpui
Bopucnas
CrebHuk
CrebHumK

Crpuii

Crpun

Crpuii
CrebHumK
CrebHuk

[Jporobuy
CrebHumK
Crpwii
[porobuy
[Jporobuy
Ctpui
[Jporobuy

Crpwi

Ctpui

Crpun

Crpwii

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
25 13

34 19

21 14

23 15

24 6

37
21
35
18
20
12
14
28
34
18
14
16
19
21
21
3
17
11
18
7
18
6
17
21
20
18
16
15
12
10
10
10
10
10
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10:18:12
10:20:15
1341.94

1200.45

09:55:38
10:35:33
00:39:55

150
0
0

banun
498.66
491.95
482.68
486.17
468.99
465.50
457.05
46148
33463
45893
44792
436.11
89.53
41423
47329
364.83
341.88
24523
0.00
88.72
81.88
90.60
0.00
0.00
92.89
86.04
0.00
83.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
149149
1451.64
1427.81
1426.56
1423.02
1408.29
1378.81
1323.07
1286.96
1257.08
1171.67
1118.41
1054.19
1043.05
812.65
808.41
781.74
767.88
684.81
622.07
432.19
361.84
266.05
194.74
177.62
167.27
85.93
83.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

lapacum'sk B.B.

[em'aHoBcbkui |.M.

Cronspcbkuin B.l.
®eank P.B.
LabaH C.M.

AHis J1.T.
Nax M.M.

KBacHboBCbkMI 3.B.

labuak P.O.
Kiwko C.M.
Koc A.3.
Martsiis M.M.
Mennx b.4.

221921
223646
221845
221649
221663
221751
223643
221755
223645
224989
223642
221659
223818

CrebHuk
Crpuii
Crpwii

[porobuy
Crpui
Ctpui
Crpun
Crpui
Crpwii

CrebHumK
Crpwi
Crpui

[porobuy
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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